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LC Multimode connector duplex
OM4 zirconia SC footprint iem no. LV0231256

PRODUCT OVERVIEW SPECIFICATIONS

Type LLC Duplex (SC simplex footprint)
Used for example in patch panel , from installation cable to patch Media Multimode OM4
cable. Has the same size as SC simplex. Housing material Hard Plastic

Ferrule Zirconia

Insertions Loss SM <0.2db, MM < 0,3 db

Mating Durability

(500 cycles) < 0.2db

Temperature Range (Unit °C)  -40°Cto + 85°C

Color Purple
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